
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

50 
1 

36 
38 

5 
2 

71 
96 
11 

111 
0 

01 
21 
24 

7 
07 
59 
32 
26 
44 
37 
45 
95 
19 
77 
99 

9 
28 
14 

3 
25 

Name 

Anthony Jimerson 
David Vodden 
Bob Bradfield 
Troy Ermish 
Aaron Downey 
Brian Linn 
Wilson Powell 
Kale Swifts 
Tom Tuttle 
Andrew Nelson 
Scotty B White 
Tom Wickersham 
Thomas Lepper 
Douglas Chan 
Bill Okell 
Tim Auger 
Ian Green 
Michael Cummings 
Jeff Wilcox 
Kyle Keenan 
Steven Hussey 
Calvin Tam 
Tim Linerud 
Scott Lovewell 
Joe Huffaker 
Andrie Hartanto 
Jonathon Becker 
Stephen McHenry 
Ali Naimi 
Clint Boisdeau 
Gordon Jones 

Class 

EP 
STL 
EP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
STL 
EP 
FP 
GTL 
T4 
T4 
STL 
T4 
FP 
STL 
FP 
HP 
STL 
BS 
HP 
BS 
GTL 
BS 
GTL 
STL 
HP 
STL 
T4 
STL 
HP 

Color 

Orange 
Maroon 
Red/White 
White 
Blue 
yellow 
Black 
B lack/orange 
Red 
Ye llow /Pu rple  
Blue 
Gray 
Red 
Blue 
silver 
Orange/blk 
Green 
yellow 
BLK 
White 
Orange/Red 
White 
Silver 
red/white 
Black 
White 
yellow 
Green 
Burgundy 
White/Red 
White 

Yr/Make 

1986 Mazda rx 7 
1994 Mazda Miata 
1979 Mazda RX7 
1971 Datsun 510 
1976 Mazda RX-3 
1972 MG Midget 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda RX7 
1975 MG Midget 
1965 Fortech Mini 
2012 Ford Mustang 
2009 Mazda RX-8 
2009 Honda S2000 
2012 Honda Civic Si 
1992 Austin Healey Sprite 
1992 Acura Integra 
1991 Honda CRX Si 
1964 Austin Healey Sprite 
99 Miata 
2012 Kia Rio 5 
1962 Lotus 7 
2009 Honda Fit 
1983 Volkswagen GTI 
2011 Mini cooper 
Huffaker Mini 
1995 Acura Integra 
1967 Austin Mini 
1992 Mazda Miata 
2006 Mazda Miata 
1990 Honda Civic 
1968 BMW 1600 

O v e r a l l  B e s t T m  

3:18.167 
3:19.396 
3:19.946 
3:20.253 
3:20.653 
3:20.660 
3:22.067 
3:22.283 
3:22.386 
3:23.176 
3:23.207 
3:23.215 
3:26.912 
3:29.307 
3:29.365 
3:30.128 
3:30.232 
3:34.754 
3:35.641 
3:36.836 
3:41.062 
3:41.647 
3:48.327 
3:48.342 
3:50.906 
3:57.576 
4:03.761 
4:12.585 

Region 

SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
Nwst 
SFR 
WNY 
Nwst 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
Ore 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Ore 
CSCC 
Ore 

Hometown 

benicia CA 
Willows CA 
Aptos CA 
Tracy CA 
Rossmoor CA 
Hermosa Beach CA 
Danville CA 
Surrey BC 
Windsor CA 
Grimsby ON 
AUBURN WA 
Piedmont CA 
Benicia CA 
Torrance CA 
Victoria BC 
Monterey CA 
Portland OR 
Martinez CA 
Oakland 
Vancouver WA 
Los Altos CA 
Long Beach CA 
Belmont CA 
Modesto CA 
Petaluma CA 
Concord CA 
Martinez CA 
Morgan Hill CA 
Morgan Hill CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Tualatin OR 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  Name 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  

R1. 

R2. 

Name 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

6 

Name 

Lans Stout 

Class 

GTL 

Color 

White /Silver 

Yr/Make 

2001 Nissan Sentra 

O v e r a l l  B e s t T m  Region 

Ore 

Hometown 

Cornelius OR 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  Name 

 

S h o r t  N a m e  

R1. 

R2. 

Name 
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